
Specialty Advisors

Specialty Title Name Email Address Phone #

Anesthesiology Chair David Wlody, MD david.wlody@downstate.edu 270-2331

Audree Bendo, MD audree.bendo@downstate.edu 270-1923/3764

James Cottrell, MD james.cottrell@downstate.edu 270-2331

Dennis Dimaculangan, MD dennis.dimaculangan@downstate.edu 270-3765

Mohammad Salam, MD mohammad.salam@downstate.edu 270-1910

Ketan Shevde, MD ketan.shevde@downstate.edu 270-2677

Ivan Velickovic, MD ivan.velickovic@downstate.edu 270-1934

Samrat Worah, MD samrat.worah@downstate.edu 270-2677

Dermatology Chair Edward Heilman, MD eheilman@ameripath.com 270-1229

Sharon Glick, MD sharon.glick@downstate.edu 270-1229

Jared Jagdeo, MD jared.jagdeo@downstate.edu 270-1229

Jeanette Jakus, MD jeanette.jakus@downstate.edu 270-1229

Eve Lowenstein, MD evlow13@yahoo.com 270-1229

Emergency Medicine Chair Michael Lucchesi, MD michael.lucchesi@downstate.edu 270-7321

Linda Fan, MD linda.fan@downstate.edu 270-2994

Joel Gernsheimer, MD gernsh@aol.com 245-3318

James Hassel, MD james.hassel@downstate.edu 245-3318

Pamela Janairo, MD pamela.janairo@gmail.com 245-3318

Scott Kendall, MD tuckerkendall@gmail.com 245-3318

Allison Regan, MD alr252@gmail.com 245-3318

Joshua Schechter joshschecht@gmail.com 245-3318

James Willis, MD james.willis@downstate.edu 245-3318

Family Medicine Chair Montgomery Douglas, MD montgomery.douglas@downstate.edu 270-2752

Marcia  Edmond, MD marcia.edmond@downstate.edu 270-4096

Eve Faber, MD eve.faber@downstate.edu 270-4722

Crystal Marquez, MD crystal.marquez@downstate.edu 270-2025

Richard Sadovsky, MD richard.sadovsky@downstate.edu 270-2441
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Medicine Chair Moro Salifu, MD moro.salifu@downstate.edu 270-2030

MaryAnn Banerji, MD maryann.banerji@downstate.edu 270-1542

Harjinder Gill, MD harjinder.gill@downstate.edu 270-4762

Rauno Joks, MD rauno.joks@downstate.edu 270-2929

Isabel McFarlane, MD isabel.mcfarlane@downstate.edu 270-2390

Samy McFarlane, MD samy.mcfarlane@downstate.edu 270-1572

Neurology Chair Daniel Rosenbaum, MD daniel.rosenbaum@downstate.edu 270-2051

Yaacov Anziska, MD yaacov.anziska@downstate.edu 270-3215

Radha Giridharan, MD radha.giridharan@downstate.edu 270-2042

Lisa Merlin, MD lisa.merlin@downstate.edu 270-3957

Steven Pavlakis, MD steven.pavlakis@downstate.edu 613-8643

Jonathan Perk, MD jonathan.perk@downstate.edu 270-4231

Obstetrics/Gynecology Chair Camille Clare, MD camille.clare@downstate.edu 270-2081

Mudar Dalloul, MD mudar.dalloul@downstate.edu 270-2081

Howard Minkoff, MD howard.minkoff@downstate.edu 270-2081

Angeliki Papavlassopulos, MD angeliki.papavlassopulos@downstate.edu 270-1416

Christina Pardo, MD christina.pardo@downstate.edu 270-2072

Ophthalmology Chair John Danias, MD john.danias@downstate.edu 270-4242

Inci Dersu, MD inci.dersu@downstate.edu 270-1961

Orthopaedic Surgery Chair William Urban, MD william.urban@downstate.edu 270-2179

Jack Choueka, MD jchoueka@maimonidesmed.org 283-7416

Carl Paulino, MD carl.paulino@downstate.edu 270-4335

Christine Persaud, MD christine.persaud@downstate.edu 869-9981

Afshin Razi, MD arazi@maimonidesmed.org 283-8805

Jaime Uribe, MD jaime.uribe@downstate.edu 270-8000
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Otolaryngology Chair Richard Rosenfeld, MD richard.rosenfeld@downstate.edu 270-1638

Sydney Butts, MD sydney.butts@downstate.edu 270-1638

Nira Goldstein, MD nira.goldstein@downstate.edu 270-1638

Pathology Chair Jenny Libien, MD jenny.libien@downstate.edu 270-6304

Steven Kang, MD steven.kang@downstate.edu 270-8271

Kristina Loukeris, MD kristina.loukeris@downstate.edu 270-2648

Jianying Zeng, MD jianying.zeng@downstate.edu 270-1288

Pediatrics Chair Stephen Wadowski, MD stephen.wadowsky@downstate.edu 270-1911

Jacob Aranda,MD jacob.aranda@downstate.edu 270-3092

Vivian Chin, MD vivian.chin@downstate.edu 270-8607

Laura Dattner, MD laura.dattner@downstate.edu 270-7587

Sule Doymaz, MD sule.doymaz@downstate.edu 270-8135

Stanley Fisher, MD stanley.fisher@downstate.edu 270-3900

Christina Guillen, MD christina.guillen@downstate.edu 270-3274

Temitope Jose, MD temitope.jose@downstate.edu 270-8847

Simon Rabinowitz, MD simon.rabinowitz@downstate.edu 270-1647

Steven Schwarz, MD steven.schwarz@downstate.edu 270-8968

Amy Suss, MD amy.suss@downstate.edu 270-1006

Physical Medicine and Rehab. Sanjeev Agarwal, MD sanjeev.agarwal@downstate.edu 270-2951

Haris Choudry, MD haris.choudry@downstate.edu 270-8128

Derek J. Ho, MD derekjohn.ho@downstate.edu 270-8128

Psychiatry Chair Ramaswamy Viswanathan, MD ramaswamy.viswanathan@downstate.edu 270-2023

Ellen Berkowitz, MD ellen.berkowitz@downstate.edu 270-1802

Jeffrey Feola, MD jeffrey.feola@downstate.edu 270-1813

Michael Reinhardt, MD michael.reinhardt@downstate.edu 270-1748

Radiation Oncology David Schwartz, MD david.schwartz@downstate.edu 270-1593
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Radiology-Diagnostic Chair Deborah Reede, MD deborah.reede@downstate.edu 270-1603

Patrick Hammil, MD patrick.hammil@nychhc.org 245-2216

Steven Ostrow, MD steven.ostrow@downstate.edu 270-2915

Radiology-Interventional James Walsh, MD jameswalshmd@gmail.com 245-4441

Surgery Chair Panagiotis Kougias, MD panagiotis.kougias@downstate.edu 270-1421

Caroline Rochon, MD caroline.rochon@downstate.edu 270-2684

Alexander Schwartzman, MD alex.schwartzman@downstate.edu 270-1791

Urology Chair Jeffrey Weiss, MD jeffrey.weiss@downstate.edu 270-2554

Bethany Desroches, MD bethany.desroches@gmail.com 270-2554

Llewellyn Hyacinthe, MD lhyacinthe@aol.com 270-2554

Abdo Kabarriti, MD ekabarriti@gmail.com 245-3794

Brian McNeil, MD briankeithmcneil@gmail.com 270-4447

John Shields, MD jshields72@hotmail.com 245-3794

Matthew Smith, MD matthewsmith445@gmail.com 270-2554

Andrew Winer, MD awiner24@gmail.com 245-3794
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